
Deutsche Juniorinnen Meisterschaften RSG 2019
am 11.05 2019 in Bremen

D ABZUG D ABZUG D ABZUG

(Platz) (Platz) (Platz)

Mehrkampf - JLK 11 Ohne Reifen Ball

(1) (1) (2)

(3) (3) (1)

(2) (4) (4)

(7) (2) (4)

(5) (8) (3)

(8) (5) (8)

(6) (13) (7)

(27) (6) (9)

(10) (9) (12)

(15) (10) (15)

(9) (24) (11)

(25) (7) (17)

(16) (12) (20)

(4) (17) (28)

(18) (18) (14)

(10) (20) (18)

(18) (25) (10)

(13) (11) (27)

(18) (15) (21)

E

Wertung

3,650 8,400

12,050

3,350 8,300

11,650

3,650 8,300

11,950

3,200 7,400

11,950

5,000 6,650

11,650

5,000 6,200

11,200

5,000 6,900

10,600

2,800 7,950

10,750

25,300
18. Eirini Gagas

Berliner TSC e.V.

3,300 4,600

7,900

3,650 4,750

8,4009,000

2,300 6,700

25,300
18. Leonie Linenko

TV Fechingen e.V.

25,700
17. Mina Shamil

TB Germania Neulußheim 9,300

2,550

3,450 5,850

4,250

6,800

2,600 4,800

7,400

3,150 5,750

8,900

2,100 6,900

9,000

2,800 6,800

9,600

25,750
16. Anja Yukhno

Turn-Klubb zu Hannover

25,900
15. Levinia Labrie

TG Worms

2,950 5,800

8,750

2,900 5,250

8,1507,900

2,600 5,550

8,150

2,900 5,000

2,550 6,450

9,000

2,300 7,400

9,700

26,000
14. Alexandra Bershak

TV Bochum-Brenschede

26,050
13. Aurora Charbedija

TSG Söflingen e.V.

2,750 5,200

7,950

2,550 4,200

6,750

8,800

2,950 5,300

8,250

9,300

3,150 7,850

11,000

3,550 5,2502,500 6,800

26,300
12. Lilien Klassen

TSV 1846 Nürnberg

26,600
11. Lea Neu

Bremen 1860

8,300

4,050 5,050

9,100

2,650 5,650

3,350 4,350

7,700

3,650 5,650

9,300

2,550 7,250

9,800

1,900 6,800

8,700

27,100
10. Zofia Yip

TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen

27,950
9. Alexia Wagner

TV Wiblingen e.V. 9,050

3,750 4,950

8,700

3,800 5,250

9,200

4,050 5,000

9,050

4,050 5,1502,550 7,450 -0,30

9,700

2,800 6,550

9,350

28,050
8. Myla Vucinec

TSG 1885 Neu-Isenburg

28,950
7. Magdalena Linke

Bremen 1860 9,600

3,450

3,750 5,850

5,950

9,400

2,850 7,800

10,650

2,350 6,150

8,500 10,150

3,000 5,700

8,700

3,900 6,250

30,300
6. Diana Nemirovski

TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen

31,350
5. Anastasija Harms

TSV Schmiden 1902 e.V.

-0,15

10,700

4,650 6,350

4,750 6,600

11,350

3,750 5,750

9,500

3,450 5,800

9,250

4,200 6,2502,550 7,800

10,350 10,450

E

Wertung

4,300 7,200

11,500

5,000 6,850

11,850
2. Lada Pusch

TSV Schmiden 1902 e.V.

35,500
1. Melissa Kar

SKG Sprendlingen 1886 e.V

33,200
4. Sofia Rosenberg

TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen

33,850
3. Sabina Gasanov

TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen

5,000 5,850

-0,30

10,700

35,150

11,900

E

Wertung

5,000 6,950
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(Platz) (Platz) (Platz)
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E

Wertung

E

Wertung

E

Wertung

(10) (14) (25)

(21) (30) (6)

(22) (16) (21)

(26) (22) (19)

(17) (28) (16)

(29) (25) (13)

(24) (19) (23)

(27) (21) (26)

(23) (27) (28)

(31) (22) (30)

(29) (31) (24)

(14) (29) (36)

(32) (33) (33)

(34) (32) (34)

(33) (35) (31)

(36) (34) (34)

(35) (36) (32)
16,500

36. Valentina Krause

SC Potsdam Abt. RSG

16,850
35. Melissa Schäfer

SSC Karlsruhe

2,400 3,150

5,550

2,050 3,850

5,9003,400

1,650 3,000

4,650

1,150 2,250

1,550 5,100

6,650

1,550 5,650

7,200

17,850
34. Kristina Mitzkewitsch

TSV 1846 Nürnberg

18,500
33. Anna Stein

TV Eiche Horn

1,800 3,750

5,550

2,500 3,500

6,000

1,300 4,300

5,600

2,700 1,650

4,3507,500

1,700 5,650

7,350

1,450 6,050

18,950
32. Phénicia Ribeaud

TV Laufenburg-Rhina

20,300
31. Eva Imenov

1. VfL Fortuna Marzahn

5,700

2,400 2,150

4,550

2,100 3,600

6,350

2,250

2,600 3,750

3,200

5,450

2,800 6,600

9,400

1,750 6,050

7,800

21,300
30. Emily Gass

Post SV Nürnberg

22,000
29. Laura Ajalova

TSV 1846 Nürnberg

2,600 3,650

6,250

3,350 3,650

7,000

3,450 4,350

7,800

3,400 3,450 -0,60

6,250

7,950

2,050

1,950 6,100 -0,10

6,000

8,050

22,400
28. Alexandra Marquardt

Schwerter Turnerschaft

23,250
27. Daria Bychkovskaya

TSV Spandau 1860 e.V. 6,900

2,050

2,650 4,250

4,700

6,750

2,950 4,900

7,850

2,900 3,950

6,850

2,250 6,250

8,500

2,350 6,450

8,800

24,100
26. Xenia Nekrasov

TB Germania Neulußheim

24,350
25. Mila Grenz

SSV Düsseldorf-Knittkuhl

3,550 5,350

8,900

2,850 4,500

7,3508,000

3,250 4,150

7,400

3,200 4,800

1,850 6,200

8,050

2,050 6,700

8,750

24,550
23. Anna Schaff

TV Wiblingen e.V.

24,550
23. Lina-Marie Schwez

TuG Leipzig e. V.

3,250 4,850

8,100

3,850 4,750

8,600

3,450 4,350

7,800

2,750 4,000

6,7509,200

2,200 6,450

8,650

2,250 6,950

25,050
21. Emma Juretic

SG Dahner Felsenland

25,050
21. Emöke Arifin

TuG Leipzig e. V.

7,900

3,800 6,050

9,850

2,800 5,100

6,300

2,900

2,900 3,400

5,400

8,300

2,500 6,400

8,900

2,050 6,800

8,850

25,150
20. Annika Szabo

1. VfL Fortuna Marzahn

3,150 3,800

6,950

3,050 5,450

8,500

2,850 6,850

9,700

11.05.2019, 13:58 - 2 / 2 - www.RSG.kobabe.de


